
Eduphoria	
  Campus	
  Assessment	
  Creation	
  Accounts	
  
	
  

Campus	
   Eduphoria	
  	
  Account	
  Name	
  
Austin	
  Elem.	
   Austin@lcisd.org	
  
Beasley	
  Elem.	
   Beasley@lcisd.org	
  
Bowie	
  Elem.	
   Bowie@lcisd.org	
  
Campbell	
  Elem.	
   Campbell@lcisd.org	
  
Dickinson	
  Elem.	
   Dickinson@lcisd.org	
  
Frost	
  Elem.	
   Frost@lcisd.org	
  
Hubenak	
  Elem.	
   Hubenak@lcisd.org	
  
Huggins	
  Elem.	
   Huggins@lcisd.org	
  
Hutchison	
  Elem.	
   Hutchison@lcisd.org	
  
Jackson	
  Elem.	
   Jackson@lcisd.org	
  
Long	
  Elem.	
   Long@lcisd.org	
  
McNeill	
  Elem.	
   McNeill@lcisd.org	
  
Meyer	
  Elem.	
   Meyer@lcisd.org	
  
Pink	
  Elem.	
   Pink@lcisd.org	
  
Ray	
  Elem.	
   Ray@lcisd.org	
  
Smith	
  Elem.	
   Smith@lcisd.org	
  
Thomas	
  Elem.	
   Thomas@lcisd.org	
  
Travis	
  Elem.	
   Travis@lcisd.org	
  
Velasquez	
  Elem.	
   Velasquez@lcisd.org	
  
Williams	
  Elem.	
   Williams@lcisd.org	
  
Navarro	
  MS	
   Navarro@lcisd.org	
  
Wertheimer	
  MS	
   Wertheimer@lcisd.org	
  
Wessendorff	
  MS	
   Wessendorff@lcisd.org	
  
Reading	
  JH	
   Reading@lcisd.org	
  
Briscoe	
  JH	
   Briscoe@lcisd.org	
  
George	
  JH	
   GeorgeJH@lcisd.org	
  
Lamar	
  JH	
   LamarJH@lcisd.org	
  
George	
  Ranch	
  HS	
   GeorgeRanch@lcisd.org	
  
Foster	
  HS	
   Foster@lcisd.org	
  
Lamar	
  CHS	
   LamarCHS@lcisd.org	
  
Terry	
  HS	
   Terry@lcisd.org	
  
Alternative	
  Learning	
  Center	
   ALC@lcisd.org	
  
	
  


